
Community & Club Project Offerings Contact 

DEARY   

     COUNTRY KIDS Beef, Swine, Sheep, Goat, Poultry, Cloverbuds Brigette Johnson | 208-596-8221 | bugga2233@gmail.com  

GENESEE   

     COW CREEK KIDS Beef, Swine, Sheep, Goat, Dog, Rabbit, Horse, Horseless Horse, KYG, Sewing, 

Arts, Leather, Baking, Healthy Living, Geology, Woodworking, Photography, 

Scrapbooking, Cloverbuds 

Kim Monk | 208-596-7755 | kmonk8687@gmail.com  

Michelle Reynolds | 208-819-9452 | michellegreynolds@gmail.com  

     GENESEE LIVESTOCK Beef, Sheep, Goats, Dairy, Cat, Dog, Poultry, Rabbit, Horse, Horseless Horse, 

Arts/Crafts, Leather, Natural Sciences, Outdoor Recreation, Robotics, KYG, 

Public Speaking, Sewing, Cloverbuds 

Anita Falen | 208-816-6807| rafalen@turbonet.com  

Crystal Grayburn | 208-596-9083| crystalgrayburn@gmail.com  

Barb Ray | 208-301-0784| barbarar@uidaho.edu  

     HAPPY VALLEY Beef, Swine Amy Wareham | 208-413-0522 | warehamy@yahoo.com 

KENDRICK/JULIAETTA   

     FIX RIDGE Beef, Swine, Sheep, Goat, Cat, Dog, Poultry, Cavy, Rabbit, Pocket Pets, 

Llama/Alpaca, Vet Science, Cloverbuds, Sewing, Arts, Photography, Baking, 

Child Development, Healthy Living, Robotics 

Polly Thompson | 208-503-9773 | polly221@yahoo.com  

MOSCOW   

     GOLDEN GO-4’S Beef, Swine, Sheep, Goat, Poultry, KYG, Baking, Healthy Living, Forestry, 

Cloverbuds 

Mauri Knott | 509-330-1214 | mauriknott@gmail.com 

     MOSCOW MUSTANGS Horse Debbie Lawrence | 208-301-0108 | debbiel1213@gmail.com 

     MOUNTAIN VIEW Dairy, Goat, Cat, Dog, Poultry, Cavy, Rabbit, Pocket Pets, Horseless Horse, 

Llama, KYG, Sewing, Arts, Photography, Baking, Cloverbuds 

Nancy Richmond | 208-883-7906 | mountainviewfourhclub@gmail.com  

Tracy Dorigo | 808-388-3661 | tracydorigo@gmail.com 

     MOUNTAIN VIEW SWINE Swine Jim Miller | 208-669-1410 | jimkathymiller@gmail.com 

POTLATCH   

     F.M.B.E Beef, Swine, Sheep, Goat, Poultry, Rabbit, Horse, Sewing, Arts, Leather, 

Baking, Healthy Living, Gardening, Outdoor Adventures, Biking, Shooting, 

Robotics, Cloverbuds 

Edie Simons | 208-875-1077 | edies524@gmail.com 

     JUNIOR FARMERS Horse, Photography, Sheep, Swine, Cloverbuds Tamye Lisher | 208-875-1530 | tamye21@yahoo.com 

Bridget Bailey | 208-874-7014 | bzgirlid@gmail.com 

TROY   

     TROY FARMHANDS Beef, Swine, Foods, Goat, Sheep, Sewing, Horse Kym Fredrickson | 208-816-8254 | kym.fredrickson@hotmail.com 

Tina Bass | 970-420-9101 | basstina@yahoo.com 

QUESTIONS ABOUT ENROLLING IN 4-H & GETTING INVOLVED WITH A CLUB? 

UI Extension, Latah County | 200 S. Almon Street, Suite 201, Moscow, ID 83843 | 208-883-2267 | latah@uidaho.edu 

Latah County 4-H Clubs 2023-2024 

It is U of I policy to prohibit and eliminate discrimination on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex, sexual orientation and gender identity/expression, age, disability, or status as a Vietnam-era veteran. This policy applies to all programs, services, 

and facilities, and includes, but is not limited to, applications, admissions, access to programs and services, and employment. 


